785 - 749 - 5806
  FAX   785 - 749 - 1515
Hernly
ASSOCIATES
Lawrence, Kansas
1100 Rhode Island
66044
LA

EMERGENCY TWIN HEAD LIGHT FIXTURE
EXIT LIGHT WITH DIRECTIONAL ARROWS INDICATED
STRIP FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
RECESSED OR SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
NIGHT LIGHT, CONNECT TO UNSWITCHED CIRCUIT
CEILING OR RECESSED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
WALL MOUNTED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
   POWER DEVICES
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16" AFF, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
FOURPLEX RECEPTACLE, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16" AFF, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
DEVICE MOUNTED ABOVE COUNTER AND/OR SPLASH GUARD
HEAVY DUTY OUTLET - NEMA CONFIGURATION SIZE PER EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION
PANEL BOARD, TOP OF BOX 6'-0" AFF
JUNCTION BOX
NON-FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH
FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH
MOTOR WITH DESIGNATION
   CONTROLS
SINGLE POLE WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
MANUAL MOTOR STARTER WITH OVERLOADS
   OCCUPANCY SENSORS
1. DUAL TECHNOLOGY/ULTRASONIC CEILING SENSORS SHALL BE MOUNTED 6'
FROM SUPPLY/EXHAUST AIR DIFFUSERS.
2. LOW VOLTAGE CEILING SENSORS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH 6' SLACK CONDUCTOR
COILED AT SENSOR.
INFRARED OCCUPANCY SENSOR, WATT STOPPER #PW-100, TOP OF BOX AT 48"
AFF
DUAL TECHNOLOGY CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS, WATTSTOPPER
UT-300-3 HALLWAY COVERAGE PATTERN OR EQUAL
OCCUPANCY SENSOR POWER PACK, WATTSTOPPER BZ-150 OR EQUAL, PROVIDE
LOW VOLTAGE WIRING TO OCCUPANCY SENSORS AND MOMENTARY SWITCHES
   COMMUNICATIONS
DATA/TELEPHONE OUTLET WITH 34" CONDUIT STUBBED UP TO ABOVE ACCESSIBLE
CEILING, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16", UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.  PROVIDE WITH
PULL STRING
   FIRE ALARM
CEILING MOUNT SMOKE DETECTOR
DUCT MOUNT SMOKE DETECTOR
CEILING MOUNT HEAT DETECTOR
FIRE ALARM PULL STATION, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
EXTERIOR FIRE ALARM BELL, CENTERLINE 11'-8" ABOVE GRADE
WATER FLOW SWITCH
TAMPER SWITCH
   MISCELLANEOUS
LINE VOLTAGE THERMOSTAT PROVIDED BY MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR.
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE AND INSTALL WIRING
X